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Standing Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (20)  Ellis, Claire GBR   AL2 F 3.00/43 3.00/43 1000.00  1000.00 
2  (18)  Cambay, Alona FRA   A2  F 2.50/43 3.50/43 728.26  728.26 
3  (36)  Nelson, Elisha USA   A2  F 5.50/43 1.50/40 554.35  771.74 
4  (1)  Bergh Dot, Elisabeth NOR   AL2 F 3.00/49 inner 0.00  241.94 

Standing Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (43)  Timm, Craig USA   A1  M 4.00/58/18.25 1.50/58/18.25 860.47  899.22 
2  (29)  Lanthaler, Christian ITA   L   M 2.50/58/18.25 2.50/58/18.25 753.33  753.33 
3  (41)  Stokes, Gregg USA   A2  M 4.00/52 4.00/52 713.18  713.18 
4  (16)  Lauridsen, Lars DEN   L   M 5.50/52 0.00  633.33 

Seated Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (19)  Le Sausse, Delphine FRA   MP4 F 2.00/46 4.00/46 1010.10  1010.10 
2  (6)  Sidman, Belinda AUS   MP5 F 3.00/37 4.00/37 828.28  828.28 
3  (42)  Switzer, Sarah USA   MP5 F 1.50/40 1.50/37 803.03  863.64 
4  (9)  Baerg, Ashley CAN   MP5 F 0.00/40 5.50/28 inner 27.78  848.48 
5  (21)  Elwes, Sophie GBR   MP2 F 5.00/46 inner 0.00  353.45 
6  (30)  Antonsson, Elsie SWE   MP5 F 2.00/52 Inner 0.00  252.53 
7  (38)  Paulsen, Janet USA   MP5 F 5.00/49 inner 0.00  237.37 
8  (23)  Wright, Marta GBR   MP4 F 0.00/43 inner 0.00  151.52 
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Seated Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (27)  De Maria, Pietro ITA   MP3 M 1.50/43 3.00/43 966.67  966.67 
2  (33)  Guzman, Chad USA   MP5 M 4.00/49 1.00/49 915.09  943.40 
3  (5)  Kelly, Will AUS   MP3 M 2.00/40 2.00/40 888.89  888.89 
4  (32)  Fairall, Nick USA   MP5 M 2.00/49 4.00/46 886.79  924.53 
5  (39)  Poggetto, Connor USA   MP5 M 2.00/46 3.00/46 877.36  877.36 
6  (7)  Sleep, Jason AUS   MP4 M 5.00/43 5.00/43 855.77  855.77 
7  (22)  White, Duncan GBR   MP5 M 3.00/46 5.00/43 839.62  877.36 
8  (34)  Hager, Elijah USA   MP5 M 1.00/43 3.00/43 820.75  820.75 
9  (25)  Prunty, Eamonn IRL   MP5 M 3.00/43 4.00/40 773.58  820.75 

10  (11)  Lamontagne, Blake CAN   MP3 M 2.00/52 Inner 2.00/49 inner 211.11  244.44 
11  (10)  Barnes, Nolan CAN   MP2 M 0.00/40 2.00/40 inner 173.91  1356.52 
12  (44)  Wesson, Chuck USA   MP4 M 3.00/37 5.00/31 inner 24.04  721.15 
13  (31)  Bungert, Marco USA   MP3 M 5.50/43 inner 0.00  163.89 
14  (8)  Wintle, Scott AUS   MP2 M 1.00/37 inner 0.00  113.04 
15  (24)  Hermann, Matthias GER   MP3 M 2.00/40 inner 0.00  111.11 
16  (13)  Thomas, Jake CAN   MP4 M 3.00/37 inner 0.00  72.12 
17  (37)  Parks, Robbie USA   MP2 M 3.00/31 inner 0.00  26.09 
18  (4)  Hills, Jason AUS   MP4 M 3.00/31 inner 0.00  14.42 
18  (17)  Quinlan, Glenn DEN   MP4 M 3.00/31 inner 0.00  14.42 
20  (14)  Thurston, Jon CAN   MP3 M 1.00/31 inner 0.00  5.56 

Vision Impaired Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (35)  Mawby, Katie USA   V23 F 5.50/52 5.50/55/18.25 838.03  838.03 
2  (3)  Pharo Ronde, Andrea NOR   V23 F 3.00/28 2.00/28 28.17  42.25 

Vision Impaired Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (40)  Royal, Mike USA   V1 M 5.50/58/18.25 5.50/58/12.001000.00  1000.00 
2  (26)  Cassioli, Daniele ITA   V1 M 1.00/58/13.00 5.50/58/13.00 928.14  928.14 
3  (2)  Gulbrandsen, Bjorn NOR   V1 M 2.00/58/14.25 3.00/31 35.93  814.37 
4  (28)  Fanchini, Matteo ITA   V1 M 3.00/31 0.00  35.93 
5  (12)  Riehl, Ryan CAN   V23 M 0.50/31 0.00  5.99 

Standing Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (20)  Ellis, Claire GBR   AL2 F 2030.0 1730.0 843.90  990.24 
2  (36)  Nelson, Elisha USA   A2  F 400.0 400.0 281.69  281.69 
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Standing Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (43)  Timm, Craig USA   A1  M 940 860 353.91  386.83 
2  (16)  Lauridsen, Lars DEN   L   M 1320.0 690.0 203.54  389.38 
3  (41)  Stokes, Gregg USA   A2  M 240.0 170.0 69.96  98.77 

Seated Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (19)  Le Sausse, Delphine FRA   MP4 F 1480.0 1480.0 1104.48  1104.48 
2  (30)  Antonsson, Elsie SWE   MP5 F 990.0 1100.0 791.37  791.37 
3  (23)  Wright, Marta GBR   MP4 F 930.0 950.0 708.96  708.96 
4  (9)  Baerg, Ashley CAN   MP5 F 1080.0 770.0 553.96  776.98 
5  (38)  Paulsen, Janet USA   MP5 F 940.0 0.00  676.26 
6  (21)  Elwes, Sophie GBR   MP2 F 500.0 0.00  641.03 
7  (42)  Switzer, Sarah USA   MP5 F 890.0 0.00  640.29 
8  (6)  Sidman, Belinda AUS   MP5 F 620.0 0.00  446.04 

Seated Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (5)  Kelly, Will AUS   MP3 M 1210.0 1400.0 1147.54  1147.54 
2  (39)  Poggetto, Connor USA   MP5 M 1810.0 1640.0 1100.67  1214.77 
3  (34)  Hager, Elijah USA   MP5 M 1270.0 1620.0 1087.25  1087.25 
4  (8)  Wintle, Scott AUS   MP2 M 1060.0 1060.0 1081.63  1081.63 
5  (32)  Fairall, Nick USA   MP5 M 1160.0 1350.0 906.04  906.04 
6  (33)  Guzman, Chad USA   MP5 M 930.0 1220.0 818.79  818.79 
7  (7)  Sleep, Jason AUS   MP4 M 980.0 1120.0 811.59  811.59 
8  (25)  Prunty, Eamonn IRL   MP5 M 840.0 1040.0 697.99  697.99 
9  (11)  Lamontagne, Blake CAN   MP3 M 940.0 810.0 663.93  770.49 

10  (22)  White, Duncan GBR   MP5 M 1120.0 970.0 651.01  751.68 
11  (17)  Quinlan, Glenn DEN   MP4 M 630.0 0.00  456.52 
12  (10)  Barnes, Nolan CAN   MP2 M 420.0 0.00  428.57 
13  (14)  Thurston, Jon CAN   MP3 M 380.0 0.00  311.48 
14  (4)  Hills, Jason AUS   MP4 M 390.0 0.00  282.61 
15  (44)  Wesson, Chuck USA   MP4 M 370.0 0.00  268.12 
16  (13)  Thomas, Jake CAN   MP4 M 330.0 0.00  239.13 
17  (31)  Bungert, Marco USA   MP3 M 80.0 0.00  65.57 

Vision Impaired Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (35)  Mawby, Katie USA   V23 F 890 670 638.10  847.62 
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Vision Impaired Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (26)  Cassioli, Daniele ITA   V1 M 1840 1550 688.89  817.78 
2  (2)  Gulbrandsen, Bjorn NOR   V1 M 660 740 328.89  328.89 
3  (40)  Royal, Mike USA   V1 M 630 590 262.22  280.00 
4  (28)  Fanchini, Matteo ITA   V1 M 350 0.00  155.56 
5  (12)  Riehl, Ryan CAN   V23 M 180 0.00  73.77 

Standing Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (20)  Ellis, Claire GBR   AL2 F 12.8m (42ft) 13.5m (44ft) 992.65  992.65 
2  (36)  Nelson, Elisha USA   A2  F 9.3m (31ft) 8.7m (29ft) 460.32  492.06 

Standing Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (43)  Timm, Craig USA   A1  M 27.3m (90ft) 29.8m (98ft) 908.54  908.54 
2  (41)  Stokes, Gregg USA   A2  M 15.2m (50ft) 16.1m (53ft) 490.85  490.85 

Seated Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (9)  Baerg, Ashley CAN   MP5 F 14.8m (49ft) 14.7m (48ft) 821.23  826.82 
2  (42)  Switzer, Sarah USA   MP5 F 11.9m (39ft) 13.2m (43ft) 737.43  737.43 
3  (23)  Wright, Marta GBR   MP4 F 8.6m (28ft) 8.5m (28ft) 491.33  497.11 

Seated Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (8)  Wintle, Scott AUS   MP2 M 19.5m (64ft) 19.1m (63ft) 1000.00  1020.94 
2  (39)  Poggetto, Connor USA   MP5 M 24.2m (79ft) 23.0m (75ft) 874.52  920.15 
3  (44)  Wesson, Chuck USA   MP4 M 18.1m (59ft) 20.9m (69ft) 870.83  870.83 
4  (37)  Parks, Robbie USA   MP2 M 14.2m (47ft) 15.6m (51ft) 816.75  816.75 
5  (11)  Lamontagne, Blake CAN   MP3 M 14.2m (47ft) 14.4m (47ft) 663.59  663.59 
6  (33)  Guzman, Chad USA   MP5 M 15.7m (52ft) 16.2m (53ft) 615.97  615.97 
7  (10)  Barnes, Nolan CAN   MP2 M 12.5m (41ft) 0.00m (0ft) 0.00  654.45 
8  (31)  Bungert, Marco USA   MP3 M 12.6m (41ft) 0.00  580.65 
9  (4)  Hills, Jason AUS   MP4 M 13.9m (46ft) 0.00  579.17 

10  (34)  Hager, Elijah USA   MP5 M 13.9m (46ft) 0.00  528.52 
11  (17)  Quinlan, Glenn DEN   MP4 M 12.3m (40ft) 0.00  512.50 
12  (22)  White, Duncan GBR   MP5 M 10.3m (34ft) 0.00  391.63 
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Vision Impaired Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Pts    Overall  

1  (26)  Cassioli, Daniele ITA   V1 M 15.7m (52ft) 17.9m (59ft) 848.34  848.34 
2  (2)  Gulbrandsen, Bjorn NOR   V1 M 14.7m (48ft) 15.8m (52ft) 748.82  748.82 
3  (28)  Fanchini, Matteo ITA   V1 M 11.5m (38ft) 12.0m (39ft) 568.72  568.72 

Standing Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (20)  Ellis, Claire GBR   AL2 F 1000.00  990.24  992.65  2982.89 
2  (36)  Nelson, Elisha USA   A2  F 771.74  281.69  492.06  1545.49 

Standing Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (43)  Timm, Craig USA   A1  M 899.22  386.83  908.54  2194.59 
2  (41)  Stokes, Gregg USA   A2  M 713.18  98.77  490.85  1302.80 

Seated Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (9)  Baerg, Ashley CAN   MP5 F 848.48  776.98  826.82  2452.28 
2  (42)  Switzer, Sarah USA   MP5 F 863.64  640.29  737.43  2241.36 
3  (23)  Wright, Marta GBR   MP4 F 151.52  708.96  497.11  1357.59 

Seated Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (39)  Poggetto, Connor USA   MP5 M 877.36  1214.77  920.15  3012.28 
2  (10)  Barnes, Nolan CAN   MP2 M 1356.52  428.57  654.45  2439.54 
3  (34)  Hager, Elijah USA   MP5 M 820.75  1087.25  528.52  2436.52 
4  (33)  Guzman, Chad USA   MP5 M 943.40  818.79  615.97  2378.16 
5  (8)  Wintle, Scott AUS   MP2 M 113.04  1081.63  1020.94  2215.61 
6  (22)  White, Duncan GBR   MP5 M 877.36  751.68  391.63  2020.67 
7  (44)  Wesson, Chuck USA   MP4 M 721.15  268.12  870.83  1860.10 
8  (11)  Lamontagne, Blake CAN   MP3 M 244.44  770.49  663.59  1678.52 
9  (17)  Quinlan, Glenn DEN   MP4 M 14.42  456.52  512.50  983.44 

10  (4)  Hills, Jason AUS   MP4 M 14.42  282.61  579.17  876.20 
11  (31)  Bungert, Marco USA   MP3 M 163.89  65.57  580.65  810.11 
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Vision Impaired Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (26)  Cassioli, Daniele ITA   V1 M 928.14  817.78  848.34  2594.26 
2  (2)  Gulbrandsen, Bjorn NOR   V1 M 814.37  328.89  748.82  1892.08 
3  (28)  Fanchini, Matteo ITA   V1 M 35.93  155.56  568.72  760.21 

Ladies Tournament Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (20)  Ellis, Claire GBR   AL2 F 1000.00  990.24  992.65  2982.89 
2  (9)  Baerg, Ashley CAN   MP5 F 848.48  776.98  826.82  2452.28 
3  (42)  Switzer, Sarah USA   MP5 F 863.64  640.29  737.43  2241.36 
4  (36)  Nelson, Elisha USA   A2  F 771.74  281.69  492.06  1545.49 
5  (23)  Wright, Marta GBR   MP4 F 151.52  708.96  497.11  1357.59 

Men Tournament Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (39)  Poggetto, Connor USA   MP5 M 877.36  1214.77  920.15  3012.28 
2  (26)  Cassioli, Daniele ITA   V1 M 928.14  817.78  848.34  2594.26 
3  (10)  Barnes, Nolan CAN   MP2 M 1356.52  428.57  654.45  2439.54 
4  (34)  Hager, Elijah USA   MP5 M 820.75  1087.25  528.52  2436.52 
5  (33)  Guzman, Chad USA   MP5 M 943.40  818.79  615.97  2378.16 
6  (8)  Wintle, Scott AUS   MP2 M 113.04  1081.63  1020.94  2215.61 
7  (43)  Timm, Craig USA   A1  M 899.22  386.83  908.54  2194.59 
8  (22)  White, Duncan GBR   MP5 M 877.36  751.68  391.63  2020.67 
9  (2)  Gulbrandsen, Bjorn NOR   V1 M 814.37  328.89  748.82  1892.08 

10  (44)  Wesson, Chuck USA   MP4 M 721.15  268.12  870.83  1860.10 
11  (11)  Lamontagne, Blake CAN   MP3 M 244.44  770.49  663.59  1678.52 
12  (41)  Stokes, Gregg USA   A2  M 713.18  98.77  490.85  1302.80 
13  (17)  Quinlan, Glenn DEN   MP4 M 14.42  456.52  512.50  983.44 
14  (4)  Hills, Jason AUS   MP4 M 14.42  282.61  579.17  876.20 
15  (31)  Bungert, Marco USA   MP3 M 163.89  65.57  580.65  810.11 
16  (28)  Fanchini, Matteo ITA   V1 M 35.93  155.56  568.72  760.21 

Chief Judge
Dan Van Dyk

Homologator
Christophe Fasel

Scorer
Paul Airey


